OFFSET WELL EVALUATIONS

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Meet Offset Well
STD APl #

05-123-12204

05-123-20378

05-123-20563

05-123-20571

05-123-20572

05-123-22448

05-123-22500

05-123-22502

05-123-22696

05-123-22697

05-123-22716

05-123-21188

05-123-25661

05-123-25196

05-123-32980

05-123-32983

Well Name

PARK 41-4

WETCO FARMS
23-04

PARK 34-4

PARK 43-04

PARK 32-4

PARK 42-4

WETCO FARMS
22-04

WETCO FARMS
24-04

PARK 33-4

PARK 44-04

WETCO FARMS
31-4

L F RANCH 41-
9

GUTTERSEN
RANCH 21-9

HENGENREDE
R 24-33U

PARK S-4

LATHAM 41-4

Nearest
Proposed
Horizonal
Well Name

Park T-P-
4HC

Park O-K-
4HC

Park T-P-
4HC

Park T-P-
4HC

Park O-K-
4HC

Park T-P-
4HC

Park O-K-
4HC

Park O-K-
4HC

Park T-P-
4HC

Park T-P-
4HC

Park O-K-
4HC

Park T-P-
4HC

Park O-K-
4HC

Park O-K-
4HC

Park T-P-
4HC

Park T-P-
4HC

Date Run: 1/3/2014 Doc [#400513406]

Shortest
Horizonal
distance From
Offset Well to
any Proposed
HZ Well

300

235

353

580

490

695

875

660

620

655

185

1255

1341

1275

220

710

Offset Well
Operator

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

NOBLE
ENERGY INC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

UNIOIL

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

Spud Date

12/27/2009

12/01/2006

12/10/2011

11/20/2006

11/20/2006

11/20/2006

11/20/2006

12/01/2006

11/20/2006

09/28/2007

12/01/2006

11/09/2002

10/21/2009

12/14/2009

02/25/2012

07/06/2011

Offset
Well
Status

PA

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

Setting

Base of

Depth Fox Hills or

307

680

363

714

697

726

695

727

725

715

721

686

816

683

750

750

Depth of

Deepest

Water Well

630

630

630

630

630

630

630

630

630

630

630

630

630

630

630

630

Historical
Remedial
Work to
provide
Fox Hills
Coverage

Objective  Productive
Formation

Casing

Top Cement
Top

6253 6152
6304 5900
6314 5850
6242 5450
6240 5907
6240 5290
6248 5604
6348 5630
6265 5583
6260 5548
6230 5520
6320 6100
6335 3298
6225 244
6300 2500
6235 2870
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

05-123-33369

05-123-33565

05-123-34057

05-123-34977

05-123-34979

05-123-35394

05-123-36767

05-123-35732

05-123-35734

05-123-35735

05-123-37921

05-123-37930

05-123-37931

05-123-37993

05-123-20186

NORTH PLATTE
34-33

WETCO FARMS
I-4

WETCO FARMS
L-4

PARK R-4

WETCO FARMS
M-4

PARK T-P-4H

Wetco Farms F-
J-4HC

70 RANCH 4-63
-3-33H

70 RANCH 4-63
-3-32H

70 RANCH 4-63
-3-48H

70 ranch 4-63-03
-3225CH

70 ranch 4-63-03
-3340CH

70 ranch 4-63-03
-3225CDH

70 ranch 4-63-03
-4841CH

Wetco Farms 21-
4

Park T-P-
4HC

Park O-K-
4HC

Park O-K-
4HC

Park T-P-
4HC

Park O-K-
4HC

Park T-P-
4HC

Park O-K-
4HC

Park T-P-
4HC

Park T-P-
4HC

Park T-P-
4HC

Park T-P-
4HC

Park T-P-
4HC

Park T-P-
4HC

Park T-P-
4HC

Park O-K-
4HC

Total Wells: 31
Meets Standard(STD): 18

Needs Evaluation: 13

Date Run: 1/3/2014 Doc [#400513406]

1270

1400

175

165

195

280

1170

1290

1290

1290

810

810

810

810

875

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

BARRETT
CORPORATIO
N* BILL

BARRETT
CORPORATIO
N* BILL

BARRETT
CORPORATIO
N* BILL

BARRETT
CORPORATIO
N* BILL

BARRETT
CORPORATIO
N* BILL

BARRETT
CORPORATIO
N* BILL

BARRETT
CORPORATIO
N* BILL

BONANZA
CREEK
ENERGY
OPERATING
COMPANY LLC

06/23/2011

05/05/2012

03/12/2012

02/18/2012

03/24/2012

04/22/2012

03/02/2013

10/14/2012

10/26/2012

09/27/2012

10/29/2013

10/29/2013

10/28/2013

11/02/2013

12/12/2000

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

DG

DG

DG

DG

PR

754

739

782

766

732

731

699

828

822

833

800

800

800

800

366

630

630

630

630

630

630

630

130

130

130

630

630

630

630

630

6223 2400
6478 2880
6256 1700
6538 2650
6458 2070
6399 2830
6480 150
6268 590
6484 310
6300 620
600

600

600

600

6233 5760
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